Ssd Diskler

Y0k S0

L

ALALCH

kg

Uriin

500GB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
WDS500G3BOE 4000/3600MB/s SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

500GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5000/4000MB/s
WDS500G3X0E SSD

1TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
4150/4150MB/s WDS100T3BOE SSD

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD
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Wd

Wd

Wd
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Stok

10+

Fiyat

39,60 USD

53,35 USD

57,20 USD

85,80 USD

125,40

usb

151,80
usb



